CPIICKH JE3HUK 2

Pe3yararu ucnura

(23. centemobap)

VYBua y paaose u ynuc ouena: 24. cenrem6ap ox 11.00 no 11.30; kabunet 21 (ueTBpTH cIipaT)

y Kpassuiie Hatanuje.

1.

ok wn

ApcenujeBuh AHa
bamanar Anacracuja
Jestuh Tujana
Munrytunosuh Anhena
[Tacep JoBana
[Murparuh CHexana

0095/2012
0008/2016
0625/2013
0633/2016
0625/2015
0141/2016

3 01 OO N N o1

npog. op bojana Munocaswesuh
acc. Jbyouya Becuh



